
RMT SD 677Model #

Screw Capacity

Torque

Air Pressure

Air Inlet 

Hex Shank

Weight

Length 6.6"

1.75 lb

4 cfm

8.85 ft lbs

90 psi

M5 mm

167 mm

6 mm

0.8 kg

12 Nm

6 Bar

6.35 mm

Free Speed

Air Consumption

12000 RPM

1.89 l/s

¹⁄�"

¹⁄�"

Mechanized applica�ons yields op�mum results

The tool accommodates star & flat bits for screws 
and hexagon socket bits for �ghtening of nuts

They have a forward and reverse switch 

The tools have a push to fit collet for holding the bits.

Fan industries

Automobile

Furniture

White goods and  Engineering industries

Ship building and Air cra�s etc. 

Hand ToolScrew Drivers

RMT SD 677
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

Fastening of screws, Allen bolts and small nuts for various
assemblies in industries.

What is good about it?

Specification

Where it is Used


