Fastening of screws, Allen bolts and small nuts for various assemblies in industries.



## What is good about it?

- Mechanized applications yields optimum results
- The tool accommodates star & flat bits for screws and hexagon socket bits for tightening of nuts
- They have a forward and reverse switch
- The tools have a push to fit collet for holding the bits.

## Where it is Used

- Fan industries
- Automobile
- Furniture
- White goods and Engineering industries
- Ship building and Air crafts etc.

## **Specification**

Model #	RMT SD 677	
Torque	12 Nm	8.85 ft lbs
Free Speed	12000 RPM	
Hex Shank	6 mm	1/4"
Screw Capacity	M5 mm	
Length	167 mm	6.6"
Air Inlet	6.35 mm	1/4"
Air Pressure	6 Bar	90 psi
Air Consumption	1.89 l/s	4 cfm
Weight	0.8 kg	1.75 lb